THE DATASHEET OF
ECK-T3D271KB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors (SMD)
E
1

Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors (SMD)
Not loaded
40 mm min.
Not loaded
20 mm min.
Leader tape
400 mm min.
Chip component position
● Leader Part and Taped End
Rated Voltage Part Number Capacitance (pF) Cap. Tolerance (%) Temp. Char Style
5 kVDC
ECCT3H050DGM 5 ±0.5 pF SL/GP
Style 2
ECCT3H100JGM 10 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3H120JGM 12 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3H150JGM 15 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3H180JGM 18 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3H220JGM 22 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3H270JGM 27 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3H050DGY 5 ±0.5 pF SL/GP
Style 4
ECCT3H080DGY 8 ±0.5 pF SL/GP
ECCT3H100JGY 10 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3H120JGY 12 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3H150JGY 15 ±5 SL/GP
4 kVDC
ECCT3G100DG2 10 ±0.5 pF SL/GP
Style 3
ECCT3G120JG2 12 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3G150JG2 15 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3G180JG2 18 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3G220JG2 22 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3G270JG2 27 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3G330JG 33 ±5 SL/GP
Style 1ECCT3G390JG 39 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3G470JG 47 ±5 SL/GP
3 kVDC
ECCT3F100DG2 10 ±0.5 pF SL/GP
Style 3
ECCT3F120JG2 12 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3F150JG2 15 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3F180JG2 18 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3F220JG2 22 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3F270JG2 27 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3F330JG2 33 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3F390JG 39 ±5 SL/GP
Style 1
ECCT3F470JG 47 ±5 SL/GP
ECCT3F560JG 56 ±5 SL/GP
2 kVDC
ECCT3D680JG 68 ±5 SL/GP
ECKT3D101KB 100 ±10 B/Y5P
ECKT3D121KB 120 ±10 B/Y5P
ECKT3D151KB 150 ±10 B/Y5P
ECKT3D181KB 180 ±10 B/Y5P
ECKT3D221KB 220 ±10 B/Y5P
ECKT3D271KB 270 ±10 B/Y5P
ECKT3D331KB 330 ±10 B/Y5P
1 kVDC
ECKT3A391KB 390 ±10 B/Y5P
ECKT3A471KB 470 ±10 B/Y5P
■ Ratings and Characteristics
● Rated Voltage 1 to 5 kVDC
Notes ✽ This part number indicates taped type.
 ✽ Capacitance 9 pF or under is available by special order.